
 
 

2024-2025 Boys Soccer Schedule 

Date Day Time Opponent Location 

2-19-25 Wednesday 5:30/7:00 (JV/V) PAC (scrimmage) West Columbia Soccer Complex 

2-20-25 Thursday 6:00 (JV) Gray Collegiate (scrimmage) Gray Collegiate 

2-21-25 Friday 6:00 (V) White Knoll (scrimmage) White Knoll HS 

2-24-25 Monday 6:00 (V) North Central (scrimmage) North Central HS 

3-4-25 Tuesday 5:30/7:00 (JV/V) Chester Chester HS 

3-6-25 Thursday 6:00 (V) Strom Thurmond ALA-Saluda Shoals 

3-7-25 Friday 5:30/7:00 (G/B V) Ninety-Six Ninety-Six HS 

3-11-25 Tuesday 6:00 (V) Calhoun County ALA-Saluda Shoals 

3-14-25 Friday 6:00 (V) Calhoun County Calhoun County HS 

3-17-25 Monday 5:30/7:00 (JV/V) Chester ALA-Saluda Shoals 

3-18-25 Tuesday 5:30/7:00 (JV/V) Saluda ALA-Saluda Shoals 

3-21-25 Friday 6:00 (V) Strom Thurmond Strom Thurmond HS 

3-25-25 Tuesday 5:30/7:00 (JV/V) Batesburg-Leesville ALA-Saluda Shoals 

3-27-25 Thursday 5:30/7:00 (JV/V) Horse Creek Horse Creek 

3-28-25 Friday 6:00 (V) Thomas Sumter Academy ALA-Saluda Shoals 

4-1-25 Tuesday 6:00 (V) Pelion ALA-Saluda Shoals 

4-4-25 Friday 5:30/7:00 (JV/V) Saluda Saluda HS 

4-10-25 Thursday 5:30/7:00 (JV/V) Batesburg-Leesville Batesburg-Leesville 

4-22-25 Tuesday 5:30/7:00 (G/B V) Ninety-Six ALA-Saluda Shoals 

4-24-25 Thursday 7:00 (V) Pelion Pelion HS 

4-28-25 Monday 5:00/6:30 (JV/V) Ridge Spring-Monetta Ridge Spring-Monetta 

4-30-25 Wednesday 5:30/7:00 (JV/V) Horse Creek ALA-Saluda Shoals 

Head Coach - John Mills ​  
Athletic Director - Ray Canady   
Director - Dr. Sarah Buckliew​ ​ ​ ​  


